
Map data ©2016 Google 20 mi 

Drive 139 miles, 2 h 48 minRedding, CA to 688-90 Tupelo Way,
Susanville, CA 96130



Google Maps

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may 啐nd that construction
projects, traf啐c, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map
results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices
regarding your route.

Susanville, CA 96130

Redding, CA

Take CA-44 E to Lake View Dr in Lassen County

1. Head south on Market St toward Shasta St

2. Market St turns left and becomes CA-44 E/Tehama St (signs for I-5)
 Continue to follow CA-44 E

3. Turn right to stay on CA-44 E (signs for Susanville/Reno)

4. Turn left onto CA-36 E

5. Turn left onto Eagle Lake Rd

Continue on Lake View Dr. Drive to Tupelo Way

6. Turn right onto Lake View Dr

7. Turn right onto The Strand

8. Turn right onto Tupelo Way
 Destination will be on the left

688-90 Tupelo Way

2 h 40 min (135 mi)

443 ft

60.4 mi

45.8 mi

2.9 mi

26.1 mi

9 min (3.7 mi)

2.7 mi

1.1 mi

177 ft



Jake
Stamp


	Blank Page

