



## Redding, CA

## Take CA-44 E to Lake View Dr in Lassen County

		<u> </u>	2 h 40 min (135 mi)
1	1.	Head south on Market St toward Shasta St	
1	2.	Market St turns left and becomes CA-44 E/Tehama St (signs for I-5)  1 Continue to follow CA-44 E	443 ft
Ļ	3.	Turn right to stay on CA-44 E (signs for Susanville/Reno)	60.4 mi
4	4.	Turn left onto CA-36 E	45.8 mi 2.9 mi
4	5.	Turn left onto Eagle Lake Rd	2.9 mi
Cont	inue	on Lake View Dr. Drive to Tupelo Way	9 min (3.7 mi)
<b>₽</b>	6.	Turn right onto Lake View Dr	
<b>L</b>	7.	Turn right onto The Strand	2.7 mi
<b>L</b>	8.	Turn right onto Tupelo Way	1.1 mi
		December will be on the left	177 ft

## 688-90 Tupelo Way

Susanville, CA 96130

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.

## Google Maps

